FITTINGS
For All Your Pneumatic Accessory Needs • www.coilhose.com
EAST:  19 Kimberly Road, East Brunswick, NJ 08816 • 732.390.8480
WEST: 1730 NE Miller Street, McMinnville, OR 97128 • 503.434.5964
79
Ball Swivel Fittings are used between the tool and air supply hose to eliminate kinking and twisting.  Ball Swivels
provide a more natural range of motion than the "traditional" air tool swivel fitting.  In addition to providing a greater
bend angle (20° to 25°, depending on the size) and flow capacity than ball swivels made by other  manufacturers, these

extend its cutting life.  Steel clip keeps jaws locked in the closed position.
Ideal for tough industrial applications.  Hose Cutter length is 8 1/2".
Ordering Information:
Description Model
Tubing Cutter -black PXC058
Tubing Cuter - blue PXC058B
Tubing Cutter - red PXC058R
Tubing Cutter - black with leash PXC058-L
Tubing Cutter - counter top display P X C 0 5 8 - D B *
Replacement Blade - single PXC059
Replacement Blades - 5 pack PXC059-P5
Replacement Blades - 10 pack PXC059-P10
Ordering Information:
Description Model
Hose Cutter PXC098R
Replacement Blade PXC099
Replacement Blade - 10 pack PXC099-10
Smaller O.D. Tubing: 5/32" - 1/4" / 4.0 mm - 6.35 mm
This smaller style 10 Tube Channel is supplied with an
adhesive backing for quick and easy mounting.
Countersunk holes sized for number 4 screws are also